
Soyadı D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D8
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YILMAZ

TEPE
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YILDIZ

HASANLI
BAYAN

BAŞTÜRK
ALRAJAB

YILDIZ
TÜMTÜRK
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KARA
GÜRKAN

KILIÇ
EREN
Tahoun

O.M. SOBOH
MANDO
MARAŞ

GHOLIPOUR
MOHSUNZADA

MEREDOV
YEŞİLYURT

KOÇAK
SANTUR
BAŞER
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KURT
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YAŞAR
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KOCABAŞ
BÖLÜKBAŞI

AŞI
AY

HIRLAKOĞLU
BOZKURT

AKSÖZ
KAYA

ÇOBAN
KARAGÖL

FERAHOĞLU
VURAL
ŞAHİN

ALKHABORI
GÜVELOĞLU

ÇETİN
YILDIZ
ÇELEBİ
KURU
ŞİRİN

DEMİR
TORAMAN

KOÇ
ORAN

SOYLU
ÖZKAN

ŞENYURT
SATUK

C6

C7

Grup No

A1

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

B8

B9

EEM 216 SAYISAL ELEKTRONİK MANTIK DEVRELERİ LABORATUVARI GRUP LİSTESİ

B10

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

16060132 MÜGE ŞÜKRAN

14060767 ARDA
15060382 BAHAR
15060397 MEHMET KAAN

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

17060059 HAZAL
17060064 MELİH CAN

17060046 CEREN
17060054 DENİZ CAN

Öğrenci No Adı

14060081 MUSTAFA MELİH

16061857 HUSAM
17060036 SEVGİ RUMEYSA

16061730 AHMAD SEAR
16061781 BÜNYAMİN

16061663 MUSTAFA
16061718 İLKİN

17060798 MOHAMMD TAREEF
18060952 Talha

17060656 Ali Emam
17060797 YAZAN 

17060084 BERKAY
17060642 PINAR

18061038 MEHMET CAN
18061040 AHMET EFE

18061024 TOYLY
18061036 ÖZGÜN

18060959 Atefeh
18060969 Seymur

18061047 FURKAN
18061048 ÇAĞATAY

18061044 EMİRHAN
18061046 ÖMER

18061041 FATMA
18061043 MUHAMMED ARİF

18061054 MUHAMMED MUSAB
18061057 AHMET

18061052 GAMZE
18061053 İREM NUR

18061049 KEREM
18061051 HALİL İBRAHİM

18061069 İBRAHİM
18061070 İBRAHİM TAYYİP

18061065 ALPER
18061068 SÜMEYYE

18061059 SERAY
18061063 BATUHAN

18061077 DİLARA
18061079 BUĞRA

18061075 ABDULLAH
18061076 CEMİL

18061073 OĞUZHAN
18061074 AYBÜKE ZEYNEP

18061087 NAZİR
18061089 HİLAL

18061083 RABİA GÖKÇE
18061084 OĞUZHAN

18061080 AHMET TAHA
18061082 UĞUR

18061103 MERCAN TUANA
18061105 MERT CAN

18061100 İREM
18061101 GÜPSE

18061095 EREN
18061099 AYŞENUR

18061576 EMRE
18061587 GİZEM

18061684 UĞUR

18061106 İREM
18061565 HALİL BARLAS

KUDRET

19061050 TUNCAY

18061686 ONUR

18061620 Ahmad
18061632 FATİH

C10

A2

A3

C9

19060842 RAHMAN
19060897 HALUK ŞEVKİ

18061812 İSMAİL CEM

19060838 FELEMEZ BERKE

C8

18061688 MURAT
18061761 İHSAN

19061080 SERKAN

19061051 ERKAN
19061054 ÖZER

19061048


